Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

8/1/2015

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12017 Johnnie - - - - - -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16035 Zoro 52.25 2.909 1 1 0 0 0 90 1

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\iyurseTFaulth E Score Place
20052 Sassie 50.23 3.066 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20065 Jasper 55.26 2.787 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20053 Sophy 57.02 2.701 1 0 0 0 0 95 3



Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/1/2015



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/1/2015
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12008 Dancer - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20042 Mahnstah - 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
20076 Prime Time 41.81 3.683 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20083 Scarlett - 2 0 4 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24020 Harvey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/1/2015



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/1/2015
8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8023 Honey Bee 60.68 2.505 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12002 Brynn 91.44 1.662 6 0 0 1 0 NQ
12044 Tristyn 62.01 2.451 3 1 1 2 0 NQ
12047 Candy 59.92 2.537 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12041 Libby - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\SlyurseTFaulth E Score Place
16021 Taylor 55.27 2.804 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/1/2015

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20077 Ziggy 56.44 2.799 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20007 Surprise 42.46 3.721 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20018 Heart 40.40 3.911 2 0 1 1 0 NQ

20049 Greta 62.21 2540 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20066 Fiona 64.35 2.455 6 0 0 3 0 NQ

20038 Watson - - - - - - ABS

20050 E - - - - - - ABS

20063 Bristol - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24016 Charlie 49.01 3.224 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24012 Johnny -- -- - -- - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/1/2015



Standard Results

8/1/2015
8inches Yardage: 176 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

8008 Sky 76.77 2.293

8024 Matrix -

8039 Sparks 71.86 2.449
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

12022 Luna 60.96 2.887

12023 Dylan 58.53 3.007

12024 Lucy 54.48 3.231

12045 Gemini --

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16010 Sookie 54.06 3.348
16026 Charlie Brown 52.76 3.431

N B - T

N O N N T

SCT: 75 sec

Course Faults

w T F
0 0 0
1 0 2
0 0 2
SCT: 70 sec
Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 1
1 1 1
1 0 1
SCT: 69 sec
Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
1 0 1

O Fr O m

= O O O m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/1/2015

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place
20019 Star 56.48 3.311 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20002 Tango 62.47 2.993 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20003 Wit 84.84 2.204 0 0 0 0 1 NQ *
20028 Willie 50.73 3.131 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20055 Howie -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20070 Peyton 98.00 1.908 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:/&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24006 Ruger 52.11 3.589 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24008 Wink 60.95 3.068 3 3 0 3 0 NQ
24015 Tyler 46.39 4.031 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/1/2015



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/1/2015

8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 6 NQs 8 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8015 Merlin 4429 3.974 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8033 Dallas 47.11 3.736 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8013 Austin 48.40 3.636 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8006 Tuxedo 54.10 3.253 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8014 Minnow 71.62 2.457 0 0 0 0 0 100
8020 Lucy Brown 7224 2.436 0 0 0 0 0 100
8002 Justice 57.00 3.088 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8007 George 51.94 3.389 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
8016 Blink 56.63 3.108 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8018 Max 57.73 3.049 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8021 Judy 57.73 3.049 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8022 Boogie 51.04 3.448 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8027 Action Jackson 61.42 2.866 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8036 Cocoa 50.84 3.462 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8003 Dash - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 7 NQs5 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i&)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12012 Sassy 43.85 4.014 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12016 Roxy 46.68 3.770 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12042 Max 49.87 3.529 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12011 Toby 50.43 3.490 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12007 Stella 50.84 3.462 0 0 0 0 0 100
12018 Levi 57.43 3.065 0 0 0 0 0 100
12034 Beamer 65.38 2.692 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/1/2015

12001 Bou 41.02 4.291 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12005 Punky 38.50 4.571 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12021 Spiffy 48.30 3.644 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12027 DJ 52.47 3.354 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12031 Dixie 48.73 3.612 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12026 Zing - - - - - - ABS
12030 Idgie - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 11 NQs 13 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16024 Smitten 35.87 5.046 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16044 Pooka 40.07 4.517 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16050 Aislinn 43.06 4.203 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16008 Monkey 45.15 4.009 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16018 Jovi 49.37 3.666 0 0 0 0 0 100
16037 June Bug 51.40 3.521 0 0 0 0 0 100
16048 Parker 53.15 3.405 0 0 0 0 0 100
16009 Jet 54.65 3.312 0 0 0 0 0 100
16004 Tegan 56.01 3.232 0 0 0 0 0 100
16049 KT 59.49 3.043 0 0 0 0 0 100
16040 Buzz 59.95 3.019 0 0 0 0 0 100
16002 Nana 60.41 2.996 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16011 Chase 54.67 3.311 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16015 Chance 51.81 3.494 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16019 Pixel 38.88 4.655 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16020 Bungee 65.68 2.756 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16022 Skeeter 66.23 2.733 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16027 Thor 48.78 3.711 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/1/2015

16030 Sketcher 47.25 3.831 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16033 Trax -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

16034 Chrome 50.98 3.550 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16036 Sage 59.91 3.021 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16043 Winnie 49.40 3.664 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

16055 Buzz 59.59 3.037 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

16031 Rickey -- -- - -- -- - ABS

16047 Ziva - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 11 NQs 23 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

20032 Seacrett 43.10 4.339 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20004 Wasabi 43.35 4.314 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20051 Tally 43.41 4.308 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20079 Effortless 43.79 4.270 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20041 Cash 44,37 4.215 0 0 0 0 0 100

20037 Kiley 47.84  3.909 0 0 0 0 0 100

20043 Kenzie 49.13 3.806 0 0 0 0 0 100

20078 Kensington 50.81 3.680 0 0 0 0 0 100

20011 Shebang 50.91 3.673 0 0 0 0 0 100

20048 Prada 52.99 3.529 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
20033 Lou 54.40 3.438 0 0 0 0 0 100

20005 Bean 59.73 3.131 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20006 Carrington 51.78 3.611 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20009 Lyra 4493 4.162 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20013 Cruz -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

20014 Colt 4571 4.091 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20015 Lizzy Lou 54.44 3.435 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/1/2015

20022 Otis 60.76  3.078 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
20024 Indi 58.22 3.212 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20027 Swagger -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20029 Bling - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20039 Captain 45.30 4.128 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20040 Bright 46.81 3.995 3 2 0 4 0 NQ
20045 Streaker 59.14 3.162 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20047 Scout 51.46 3.634 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20054 Roy 46.29 4.040 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20056 Cyclone 53.28 3.510 1 2 1 1 0 NQ
20060 Oliver 69.47 2.692 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20064 Chip 63.29 2.955 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20068 Kona 50.57 3.698 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20072 Devine 51.93 3.601 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20073 Tess 50.05 3.736 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20081 Quinn 42.44  4.406 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20084 Caoilainn 51.32 3.644 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20044 Max -~ - -~ - -~ - ABS
20069 Dory - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 7 NQs 2 %Q 78
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:AE)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24018 Phil 39.10 4.783 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24001 Robber 42.06 4.446 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24007 Braddock 42,50 4.400 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24005 Peyton 48.71 3.839 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24004 Kerri 51.15 3.656 0 0 0 0 0 100
24010 Star 55.42 3.374 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

8/1/2015

24003
24009
24011

26 inches

Armband
26002

Calie 61.54 3.039
Drum 52.69 3.549
Fendi 53.86 3.472

Yardage: 187 yds

Call Name Time yps

Integrity --

Master - Regular

0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 NQ
0 0 2 0 NQ
SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults
w T F E

o o0 2 1 NQ

Score Place



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/1/2015

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

16017 Dew 54.62 2.819 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/1/2015

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8004 Blazer 38.58 3.940 2 1 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12032 Hopi 58.51 2.649 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12013 Dexter 69.45 2.232 3 0 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
16045 Summitt 7121 2.219 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/1/2015

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

20017 Diva 78.40 2.015 5 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/1/2015
8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 75 sec NQs 0 %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8026 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT. 74 sec NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12028 Maverick 56.62 3.197 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 70 sec NQs 3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16041 Polly 52.84 3.539 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16013 Gus 70.30 2.660 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16039 Annabelle 75.40 2.480 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16056 Kace 54.09 3.457 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
8/1/2015

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place

20067 Connor 69.76 2.681 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/1/2015

4 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
4001 Sandy 53.70 3.277 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4006 Kipper 59.67 2.950 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4010 Harry 67.06 2.625 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4002 Lexy 47.10 3.737 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
4004 Maggie 90.00 1.956 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 1 NQs 6 %Q 14

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
8010 Joyjoy 63.53 2.770 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8012 Cinder 51.22 3.436 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8025 Bonnie 85.61 2.056 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8030 Sassy 79.10 2.225 3 1 0 4 0 NQ
8031 Belle - 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8035 Magic 60.49 2910 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8041 Whimsy 67.68 2.600 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8029 Toshi - - -- - - - ABS
8032 Maude - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/1/2015

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12036 Cyrene 48.21 3.754 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12043 Freeze 55.41 3.267 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12003 Abby 89.80 2.016 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12004 Stephan 64.33 2.814 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12006 Quinn 55.49 3.262 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12010 Madison 66.40 2.726 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12014 Diesel 40.79 4.437 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12020 Roxanne 54.81 3.302 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12035 Boomer 57.74 3.135 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 9 NQsb5 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)ursiFaulLs E Score Place
16014 Danko 41.45 4511 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16025 Vickie 4956 3.773 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16029 Deacon 50.67 3.691 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16038 Wee 51.61 3.623 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16016 Oreo 53.62 3.488 0 0 0 0 0 100
16001 Shay 55.41 3.375 0 0 0 0 0 100
16042 Jack 56.82 3.291 0 0 0 0 0 100
16046 Winny 57.77 3.237 0 0 0 0 0 100
16053 Buddy 63.17 2.960 0 0 0 0 0 100
16007 Lucy 41.77 4.477 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16023 Indy 76.02 2.460 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16028 Pepper 74.71 2.503 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16032 Uggie 63.54 2.943 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/1/2015

16054 Rosie Lane 5191 3.602 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 5 NQs 3 %Q 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20031 Cruise 48.23 3.877 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Peyton 52.14 3.586 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20046 Rusty 57.70 3.241 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20075 Zephyr 59.47 3.144 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20061 Lincoln 69.36 2.696 0 0 0 0 0 100
20010 Kindle 75.82 2.466 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20057 Gracie 53.91 3.469 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20082 Olie 73.26 2.553 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20058 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/1/2015

16 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16035 Zoro 22.62 4.775 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20053 Sophy 31.24 3.553 0 0 0 0 100 1
20052 Sassie 33.71 3.293 0 0 0 0 100 2
20065 Jasper 41.01 2.707 0 0 0 0 96 3

24 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24013 Spirit 36.44 3.046 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/1/2015



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

8/1/2015

12 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12008 Dancer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20077 Ziggy 29.84 3.720 0 0 0 0 100 1
20049 Greta 36.35 3.054 0 0 0 0 100 2
20012 Coal 38.78 2.862 1 0 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24016 Charlie 40.47 2.743 0 0 0 0 100 1
24020 Harvey - - -- - - -- ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/1/2015



JWW Results

8/1/2015

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12002 Brynn --
12044 Tristyn 4411 3.423
12045 Gemini 77.05 1.960
12047 Candy --
12041 Libby --

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16026 Charlie Brown 29.35 5.315
16021 Taylor --

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20018 Heart 28.13 5.688
20007 Surprise 31.17 5.133
20042 Mahnstah 5473 2.923
20066 Fiona 43.40 3.687
20076 Prime Time 4550 3.516

SCT: 50 sec
Course Faults
R W
3 1
2 0
1 2
4 2
SCT: 48 sec
Course Faults
R W
1 0
1 1
SCT: 46 sec
R w
1 0
2 1
6 0
4 1
6 2

Course Faults

F

N N O BB

F
0
2

F

N Wk kO

R O O B, m

E
0
1

O O O O O m

Open - Regular

Qs 0 NQs4

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

Qs1 NQs1

Score
95
NQ

Qs 1 NQs4

Score
95
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 20

Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/1/2015

20038 Watson - -- -- - - - ABS
20050 E -- -- - - - - ABS
20070 Peyton - - - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place

24012 Johnny -- - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/1/2015

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8014 Minnow 51.67 3.058 0 0 0 0 100 1
8008 Sky 52.56 3.006 0 0 0 0 100 2

8023 Honey Bee 70.10 2.254 5 2 4 0 NQ
8024 Matrix 31.26 5.054 2 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
12022 Luna 37.51 4.212 0 0 0 0 100 1
12023 Dylan 41.03 3.851 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

16010 Sookie 30.24 5.423 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/1/2015

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20019 Star 36.66 4.637 0 0 0 0 100 1

20003 Wit 55.39 3.069 1 1 1 0 NQ *
20022 Otis 48.66 3.494 2 1 1 0 NQ
20028 Willie 40.83 4.164 2 1 1 0 NQ
20033 Lou 33.01 5.150 0 0 2 0 NQ
20054 Roy 30.70 5.537 0 2 1 0 NQ
20083 Scarlett 39.89 4.262 2 0 1 0 NQ
20063 Bristol - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24006 Ruger 34.27 4961 0 0 0 0 100 1

24008 Wink 55.70 3.052 3 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/1/2015



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/1/2015

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 7 NQs 6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8033 Dallas 34.69 4.555 0 0 0 0 100 1
8002 Justice 36.07 4.380 0 0 0 0 100 2
8021 Judy 36.73 4.302 0 0 0 0 100 3
8013 Austin 37.27 4.239 0 0 0 0 100 4

8022 Boogie 37.38 4.227 0 0 0 0 100
8006 Tuxedo 39.68 3.982 0 0 0 0 100
8039 Sparks 48.80 3.238 0 0 0 0 100
8007 George 41.86 3.774 0 0 2 0 NQ
8015 Merlin 34.78 4.543 0 1 0 0 NQ
8018 Max 51.62 3.061 1 0 0 0 NQ
8020 Lucy Brown 66.91 2.361 3 0 0 0 NQ
8027 Action Jackson 39.94 3.956 1 0 0 0 NQ
8036 Cocoa 36.90 4.282 1 0 1 0 NQ
8003 Dash - - - - - -- ABS
8016 Blink - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 5 NQs 8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12005 Punky 26.57 5.947 0 0 0 0 100 1
12001 Bou 29.32 5.389 0 0 0 0 100 2
12007 Stella 32.79 4.819 0 0 0 0 100 3
12016 Roxy 34.12 4.631 0 0 0 0 100 4
12034 Beamer 4479 3.528 0 0 0 0 100
12011 Toby 39.42 4.008 1 1 0 0 NQ
12012 Sassy 37.93 4.166 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/1/2015

12018 Levi 51.41 3.073 2 1 2 0 NQ
12021 Spiffy 38.76  4.076 3 1 0 0 NQ
12024 Lucy 4492 3.517 2 0 1 0 NQ
12027 DJ 36.32 4.350 1 0 1 0 NQ
12031 Dixie 35.19 4.490 1 0 0 0 NQ
12042 Max 47.62 3.318 1 0 0 0 NQ
12026 Zing -- -- - -- -- - ABS
12030 Idgie - - -- - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 10 NQs 12 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:u”s E Score Place
16019 Pixel 26.26  6.245 0 0 0 0 100 1
16024 Smitten 28.16 5.824 0 0 0 0 100 2
16009 Jet 28.53 5.748 0 0 0 0 100 3
16044 Pooka 31.13 5.268 0 0 0 0 100 4
16008 Monkey 33.86 4.843 0 0 0 0 100
16004 Tegan 35.10 4.672 0 0 0 0 100
16018 Jovi 35.65 4.600 0 0 0 0 100
16027 Thor 36.88  4.447 0 0 0 0 100
16055 Buzz 38.40 4.271 0 0 0 0 100
16049 KT 41.64 3.939 0 0 0 0 100
16002 Nana 48.09 3.410 1 0 0 0 NQ
16011 Chase 30.44 5.388 0 0 1 0 NQ
16015 Chance 32.32 5.074 0 0 2 0 NQ
16020 Bungee 51.14 3.207 0 0 0 0 NQ
16030 Sketcher 33.82 4.849 1 1 1 0 NQ
16033 Trax 28.10 5.836 1 0 0 0 NQ
16034 Chrome 45.14 3.633 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/1/2015

16036 Sage 39.43 4.159 1 1 1 0 NQ

16037 June Bug 50.13 3.271 1 2 1 0 NQ

16043 Winnie 27.31 6.005 0 0 1 0 NQ

16048 Parker 41.84 3.920 0 0 1 0 NQ

16050 Aislinn 28.37 5.781 0 0 1 0 NQ

16022 Skeeter - - - - - - ABS

16031 Rickey -- -- - -- -- - ABS

16047 Ziva -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 19 NQs 14 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place

20041 Cash 25.02 6.795 0 0 0 0 100 1
20081 Quinn 25.58 6.646 0 0 0 0 100 2
20029 Bling 26.71 6.365 0 0 0 0 100 3
20079 Effortless 30.04 5.659 0 0 0 0 100 4
20047 Scout 30.48 5.577 0 0 0 0 100

20072 Devine 31.10 5.466 0 0 0 0 100

20014 Colt 31.39 5.416 0 0 0 0 100

20039 Captain 32.23 5.275 0 0 0 0 100

20024 Indi 33.70 5.045 0 0 0 0 100

20037 Kiley 34.05 4.993 0 0 0 0 100

20043 Kenzie 35.79 4.750 0 0 0 0 100

20084 Caoilainn 35.97 4.726 0 0 0 0 100

20068 Kona 36.96 4.600 0 0 0 0 100

20006 Carrington 37.51 4532 0 0 0 0 100

20005 Bean 39.15 4.342 0 0 0 0 100

20064 Chip 41.88 4.059 0 0 0 0 100

20048 Prada 42.11 4.037 0 0 0 0 100 *



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/1/2015

20078 Kensington 42.62 3.989 0 0 0 0 100
20045 Streaker 43.42 3.915 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Tango 42.89 3.964 1 0 1 0 NQ
20004 Wasabi 28.17 6.035 0 0 1 0 NQ
20009 Lyra 27.68 6.142 0 1 1 0 NQ
20011 Shebang 37.01 4593 1 1 2 0 NQ
20013 Cruz 38.44 4.422 2 3 1 0 NQ
20015 Lizzy Lou 39.39 4.316 2 3 1 0 NQ
20027 Swagger 36.78 4.622 1 0 0 0 NQ
20032 Seacrett 25.27 6.727 0 0 1 0 NQ
20040 Bright 30.46 5.581 0 0 1 0 NQ
20051 Tally 31.75 5.354 0 0 2 0 NQ
20055 Howie -- 2 2 2 1 NQ
20056 Cyclone 35.79 4.750 0 0 1 0 NQ
20060 Oliver 48.11 3.534 1 0 0 0 NQ
20073 Tess 3741 4544 1 0 0 0 NQ
20044 Max - - - - - - ABS
20069 Dory -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24018 Phil 25.39 6.696 0 0 0 0 100 1
24005 Peyton 31.29 5433 0 0 0 0 100 2
24004 Kerri 33.31 5.104 0 0 0 0 100 3
24011 Fendi 38.68 4.395 0 0 0 0 100 4
24010 Star 39.45 4.309 0 0 0 0 100
24003 Calie 42,62 3.989 0 0 0 0 100
24001 Robber 30.04 5.659 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/1/2015
24007 Braddock
24009 Drum
24015 Tyler

26 inches

Armband Call Name

26002 Integrity

Master - Regular

1 0 0 NQ
0 NQ
1 1 0 NQ
SCT: 45 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
R w F E

0 0 0 0 100 1

Score Place



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

8/1/2015
8inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8011 Mackenzye -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16017 Dew 38.15 2.910 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20030 Logan - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

8/1/2015
8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 55 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8004 Blazer 55.90 2.701 4 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12013 Dexter 53.88 2.895 3 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16045 Summitt 55.73 2.871

5 0 2 0 NQ *



JWW Results Open - Preferred

8/1/2015
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20017 Diva -- 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

8/1/2015

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8026 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12028 Maverick -- 5 1 3 1 NQ
12032 Hopi 56.72 2.891 1 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Féll:u'ts E Score Place
16056 Kace 34.95 4.864 0 0 0 0 100 1
16039 Annabelle 54.15 3.139 0 0 0 0 88 2
16013 Gus - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/1/2015



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/1/2015

4 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 57 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4001 Sandy 36.96 4.275 0 0 0 0 100 1

4002 Lexy 39.23 4.028 2 0 0 0 NQ

4006 Kipper 53.92 2.930 1 0 0 0 NQ

4010 Harry 47.09 3.355 0 0 1 0 NQ

4004 Maggie - - -- - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

8041 Whimsy 36.45 4.335 0 0 0 0 100 1

8010 Joyjoy - 0 1 0 1 NQ

8012 Cinder 46.69 3.384 7 1 1 0 NQ

8030 Sassy 57.36 2.755 0 0 0 0 NQ

8035 Magic 61.23 2.580 0 0 1 0 NQ

8025 Bonnie - - -- -- -- -- ABS

8029 Toshi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8031 Belle -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8032 Maude -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/1/2015

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 6 NQs 3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
12006 Quinn 30.15 5.439 0 0 0 0 100 1
12036 Cyrene 33.66 4.872 0 0 0 0 100 2
12043 Freeze 38.54 4.255 0 0 0 0 100 3
12010 Madison 4560 3.596 0 0 0 0 100 4

12035 Boomer 45.64 3.593 0 0 0 0 100
12003 Abby 52.71 3.111 0 0 0 0 100
12004 Stephan 54,71 2.998 3 1 1 0 NQ
12014 Diesel 30.77 5.330 1 0 0 0 NQ
12020 Roxanne 37.97 4.319 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 9 NQsb5 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
16029 Deacon 30.47 5.579 0 0 0 0 100 1
16025 Vickie 36.14 4.704 0 0 0 0 100 2
16054 Rosie Lane 37.77 4.501 0 0 0 0 100 3
16046 Winny 39.40 4.315 0 0 0 0 100 4
16028 Pepper 39.93 4.257 0 0 0 0 100
16001 Shay 40.77 4.170 0 0 0 0 100
16016 Oreo 4297 3.956 0 0 0 0 100
16042 Jack 48.77 3.486 0 0 0 0 100
16032 Uggie 49.73 3.418 0 0 0 0 100
16007 Lucy - 0 1 1 1 NQ
16014 Danko 35.28 4.819 1 1 0 0 NQ
16023 Indy 53.02 3.206 0 0 0 0 NQ
16038 Wee 43.56 3.903 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/1/2015

16053 Buddy 47.74 3.561 1 0 0 0 NQ
16041 Polly -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20031 Cruise 30.17 5.635 0 0 0 0 100 1
20057 Gracie 32.30 5.263 0 0 0 0 100 2
20075 Zephyr 40.26  4.223 0 0 0 0 100 3
20061 Lincoln 43.00 3.953 0 0 0 0 100 4
20067 Connor 52.21 3.256 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Peyton 36.82 4.617 0 0 1 0 NQ
20010 Kindle 46.43 3.661 0 0 1 0 NQ
20016 Dickens 34.60 4.913 0 0 1 0 NQ
20046 Rusty 43.22 3.933 0 1 1 0 NQ
20082 Olie 49.82 3.412 0 0 1 0 NQ
20058 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

8/1/2015

8inches

Armband

8034
8018
8014
8024
8003
8036

12 inches

Armband

12024
12031
12008
12021
12011
12026
12030

Call Name
Ping

Max
Minnow
Matrix
Dash
Cocoa

Call Name

Lucy
Dixie
Dancer
Spiffy
Toby
Zing
Idgie

Time

SCT: 34.05 sec

Course Faults
w F E

o O O O
N O O O
o O O O

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

34.05
37.00
40.00
44.00
47.00
51.00
54.00
57.00
60.00

By
o

N W Hh 01O N 0O O

SCT: 36.56 sec

Course Faults
w F E

= O O O
o O O
o O O O

Qs 3 NQs1

Points

10
6

NQ
- ABS
- ABS

Qs 2 NQs?2

Points

10
9

NQ

NQ

- ABS

- ABS

- ABS

Regular

%Q 75

Place
1

%Q 50

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/1/2015
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.56 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 43.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated time <= 51.00 6
Truncated time <= 54.00 5
Truncated time <= 58 .00 4
Truncated time < §0.00 3
16 inches SCT: 38.97 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
16009 Jet 38.97 0 0 0 10 1
16055 Buzz 40.41 0 0 0 9
16019 Pixel 30.21 1 1 0 NQ
16026 Charlie Brown 37.97 0 1 0 NQ
16030 Sketcher 34.44 1 0 0 NQ
16033 Trax 40.43 2 0 0 NQ
16034 Chrome 48.69 0 1 0 NQ
16050 Aislinn 30.87 1 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 38.97 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated time <= 50.00 7
Truncated time <= 54.00 6
Truncated time < 55.00 5
20 inches SCT: 32.3sec Qs 4 NQs 10 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time (\Zl\?ursiFaultEs Points Place
20073 Tess 32.30 0 0 0 10 1
20068 Kona 38.86 0 0 0 8
20033 Lou 40.70 0 0 0 7



Time 2 Beat Results

8/1/2015

20078
20002
20006
20018
20039
20041
20047
20052
20054
20065
20066
20003
20011
20043
20044
20050
20069
20084

24 inches

Armband

24005
24004
24003
24006
24016

Kensington
Tango
Carrington
Heart
Captain
Cash
Scout
Sassie
Roy
Jasper
Fiona

Wit
Shebang
Kenzie
Max

E

Dory
Caoilainn

Call Name
Peyton
Kerri
Calie
Ruger
Charlie

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
33.69
39.12
59.25
47.24
44.53

Time
32.30
35.00
38.00
41.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
1 0 0
0 2 0
0 1 0
1 0 0
1 2 0
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4

SCT: 33.69 sec

Course Faults
w F E

O N O O O
=, O O O O
O O O O O

Qs 2

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 3

Points

10
8
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 40

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

8/1/2015

24012

Johnny

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
33.69
37.00
40.00
43.00
47.00
50.00

Points
10

g o N 0 ©

ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
8/1/2015
4 inches SCT: 0Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFauItEs Points Place
4004 Maggie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
8inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place
8035 Magic 66.14 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
12 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\iyurseFFaultEs Points Place
12020 Roxanne 43.69 0 1 0 NQ
12028 Maverick 41.39 1 0 0 NQ

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results

8/1/2015

16 inches

Armband

16007
16032
16028
16023
16042

20 .inches

Armband

20031
20046
20001
20058
20075

Call Name

Lucy
Uggie
Pepper
Indy
Jack

Call Name

Cruise
Rusty
Peyton
Cooper
Zephyr

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
34.67
38.00
41.00
45.00
48.00
52.00
55.00

Time
40.94
45.00
49.00
50.00

SCT: 34.67 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 0
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4

SCT: 40.94 sec

Course Faults

Points
10
9
8
7

Qs 2 NQs1

Points
10
8
NQ
- ABS
- ABS

Qs 2 NQsO

Points

10

-- ABS
-- ABS
-- ABS

Preferred

%Q 67

Place

%Q 100

Place



FAST Results

8/1/2015

20 .inches

Armband Call Name
20065 Jasper

20052 Sassie

Time
39.35
41.03

Novice A - Regular

SCT: 32 sec QOs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
0 11 27 20 52 1
11 18 0 NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

8/1/2015
12 inches SCT: 35sec NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 24 57 810 Score Place
12039 Sully 33.12 2 18 19 63 1
12008 Dancer -- 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 04 57 810 Score Place
16026 Charlie Brown 34.55 0 18 27 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32 sec NQs 2 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Score Place
20047 Scout 26.21 5 4 18 27 74 1
20022 Otis 35.52 5 0 18 27 67 2
20083 Scarlett 25.40 5 4 13 19 61 3
20076 Prime Time 35.03 4 2 18 19 60 4
20054 Roy 31.45 6 2 18 27 NQ
20070 Peyton - 0 0 0 10 NQ
20050 E - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
8/1/2015



FAST Results

Open - Regular

8/1/2015
8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8024 Matrix 26.34 5 4 18 18 20 65 1
8014 Minnow 42.54 0 18 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12012 Sassy 39.38 1 6 11 18 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20013 Cruz 29.35 6 9 18 18 20 71 1
20027 Swagger 25.68 5 7 18 19 20 69 2
20002 Tango 30.75 5 7 18 18 20 68 3
20055 Howie 23.00 4 7 18 18 20 67 4
20028 Willie 28.43 5 0 11 27 20 63



FAST Results

8/1/2015

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24015 Tyler
24016 Charlie

Time
31.83
39.28

Open - Regular

SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Points
I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
6 9 18 10 20 63 1

11 18 20 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

8/1/2015
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12024 Lucy 34.18 5 5 11 19 20 60 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16008 Monkey 35.72 5 18 27 20 73 1
16034 Chrome 44.28 2 0 0 18 0 NQ
16031 Rickey - - - - - -- ABS
16047 Ziva - - - - - -- ABS
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20015 Lizzy Lou 26.66 5 18 27 20 73 1
20018 Heart -- 2 18 19 0 NQ
20064 Chip 40.52 1 4 11 0 0 NQ
20073 Tess 31.67 5 12 27 0 NQ
20044 Max -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20069 Dory - - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results

8/1/2015

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24010 Star
24004 Kerri

Time
25.35
32.04

Excellent - Regular

SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
3 11 27 20 65 1

6 5 5 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/1/2015

8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8020 Lucy Brown 32.63 4 5 11 27 20 67 1
8018 Max 34.11 4 3 11 27 20 65 2
8001 Bear - 3 5 11 18 20 NQ
8006 Tuxedo 37.70 3 3 11 18 0 NQ
8037 Geisha 36.14 3 3 18 19 0 NQ
8040 Mirage -- 1 3 11 10 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12031 Dixie 31.08 1 3 18 27 20 69 1
12011 Toby 34.26 5 5 11 27 20 68 2
12018 Levi - 2 0 0 10 0 NQ
12026 Zing - - -- - - -- ABS
12030 Idgie - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16055 Buzz 39.19 4 9 18 19 20 66 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/1/2015

16020 Bungee 36.19 4 5 18 19 20 65 2
16009 Jet 42.91 3 5 117 18 O NQ
16033 Trax 32.01 4 5 12 19 0 NQ
16043 Winnie - 1 3 117 10 O NQ
16049 KT 33.34 6 5 5 19 O NQ
20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 POSI_I’;IS 810 SB Score Place
20081 Quinn 30.52 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20009 Lyra 32.75 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
20014 Colt 30.92 3 5 18 27 20 73 3
20006 Carrington 31.99 3 5 18 27 20 73 4
20033 Lou 30.10 4 3 18 19 20 64
20003 Wit 42.33 3 4 11 18 20 NQ *
20041 Cash 31.58 5 9 18 27 0 NQ
20043 Kenzie - 2 3 5 10 O NQ
20066 Fiona 42.15 5 5 5 10 O NQ
20068 Kona 35.32 2 9 11 18 O NQ
20078 Kensington 39.68 3 5 18 10 20 NQ
20084 Caoilainn 11.46 2 3 5 10 O NQ



FAST Results

8/1/2015

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24005 Peyton
24003 Calie

24006 Ruger

Time
29.06

31.92
23.22

Master - Regular

SCT: 32 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
3 18 27 20 72 1
4 5 11 27 20 67 2
5 0 6 19 0 NQ



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

8/1/2015
4 inches SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4005 Snippypop 35.74 6 13 27 0 NQ
8inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8004 Blazer 37.63 2 18 19 20 62 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16054 Rosie Lane 34.73 3 6 18 27 20 74 1
16039 Annabelle - - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
8/1/2015

20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20017 Diva 40.87 5 2 13 27 20 62 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
8/1/2015

12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12020 Roxanne 33.54 4 7 18 10 20 59 1
12028 Maverick 34.61 2 2 13 18 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16025 Vickie 44.80 6 9 18 10 20 NQ
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20061 Lincoln 31.17 3 7 18 18 20 66 1

20067 Connor 27.25 3 0 18 18 20 59 2



FAST Results Open - Preferred
8/1/2015



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/1/2015

8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

8035 Magic 30.22 3 0 18 19 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

8/1/2015
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12019 Robbie 31.75 3 18 27 20 72 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16028 Pepper 30.07 4 5 11 27 20 67 1
16042 Jack 30.32 4 5 11 27 20 67 2
16032 Uggie 35.35 5 3 11 27 20 66 3
16003 Soleil 42.94 5 9 11 27 20 65 4
16023 Indy 39.24 1 7 11 18 20 NQ
20inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20031 Cruise 33.89 6 3 18 27 20 74 1
20075 Zephyr 31.64 4 3 11 27 20 65 2
20001 Peyton - 3 3 5 10 0 NQ
20046 Rusty - - - - - -- ABS
20058 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/1/2015



